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Nogh” Win a trip to Lanzarote!
First Name Last Name Ticket Number Answer Order ID
Dervilla Casey 289 Madrid | #30217
Margaret Coughlan 349 Madrid | #30214
Margaret Coughlan 85 Madrid @ #30214
Kim Woodgate 136 Madrid @ #30205
Aidrianne Rogers 371 | Madrid | #30203
Kyle Lawlor 363 Madrid  #30199
Kyle Lawlor 316 Madrid | #30199
Kyle Lawlor 11 | Madrid | #30199
Liz Mc Court 184 Madrid  #30192
Anne Carr 322 Madrid | #30187
Michelle MCENTEGGART 266 Madrid #30179
Henry Webb 385 Madrid #30176
Henry Webb 360 Madrid #30176
Pauline Mullen 381 Madrid #30174
Katie Mc entee 177 Madrid | #30166
Maria Hoey 296 Madrid #30164
Carmel Vaughey 393 | Madrid | #30162
Michelle Moran 277 Madrid | #30160
Frances Walsh 70 Madrid | #30152
Grainne White 261 Madrid | #30150
Alan Mc carthy 148 | Madrid  #30145
Alan Mc carthy 115 Madrid | #30145
Donnacha | Kerins 367 Madrid | #30139
Donnacha | Kerins 305 Madrid | #30139
Donnacha | Kerins 241 Madrid  #30139
Donnacha | Kerins 183 Madrid | #30139
Donnacha | Kerins 158 Madrid @ #30139
Stephen Coyle 355 | Madrid  #30120
Stephen Coyle 167 Madrid  #30120
Finbar Gethins 9 Madrid #30116
David Dillon 34 Madrid #30114
Jason O Regan 284 Madrid  #30108



Jason
Justinas
Conor
Derry-Ann
Derry-Ann
Thomas
Liam
Amanda
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Elizabeth
Des
Tony
Tony
Siobhan
Siobhan
Triona
Courtney
Sheila
Martin
Josie
Josie

Pat
Peter
Peter
Martin
Liam
Kathleen
Anne
Anne

Lorraine

O Regan
Kancas
Mc Crudden
Morgan
Morgan
Quinn
0&#039;Sullivan
Kearney
Lavelle
Lavelle
Lavelle
Lavelle
Lavelle

O Keeffe
Coughlan
Doyle
Doyle
Carty
Carty
Healy
Mcguirk
O’Neill

O Hanlon
Patterson
Patterson
Lynch
Lawler
Lawler
Gillespie
hagney
Browne
Hargadon
Hargadon

Smith

101
210
106
395

68

83
276

45
386
245
152
121

69
350
394
232
111

89
345
286
222

40
309

160
239
185
156
351

37
397
191
144
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#30108
#30095
#30076
#30073
#30073
#30069
#30002
#30000
#29980
#29980
#29980
#29980
#29980
#29978
#29972
#29969
#29969
#29964
#29964
#29962
#29958
#29944
#29942
#29937
#29937
#29930
#29922
#29922
#29916
#29917
#29914
#29909
#29909
#29905



Michelle
Matty
Barry
Julie
Ann

Ann
Teresa
Teresa
Caitriona
Teresa
Teresa
Teresa
Teresa
O&#039;Brie
Hannah
Frances
Frances
Una
Josephine
Josephine
Tom
Monika
Patrick
Patrick
Vanessa
Marie
Dan

Dan
Siobhan
Siobhan
Caroline
Marie
Celina

Michelle

Ogilby
Gormley
Moran
Beukes
Duffy
Duffy
Webster
Webster
Bowens
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Anita
Kennedy
Merrick
Merrick
Mc Mahon
Coffey
Coffey

O Connor
MALACINA
Power
Power
Feerey
Mc Ardle
McCarthy
McCarthy
Burns
Burns

O connor
O Connor
Kelly

Morgan

280
22
72

257

340
53

362

339

166

334

224

145
84

141

306

380

169

130

150
74

263

327

117

149
353
384
346
217
79
76
99

81
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#29893
#29891
#29888
#29885
#29869
#29869
#29864
#29864
#29859
#29843
#29843
#29843
#29843
#29841
#29832
#29825
#29825
#29822
#29819
#29819
#29804
#29796
#29791
#29791
#29787
#29785
#29780
#29780
#29777
#29777
#29773
#29767
#29764
#29756



Marie Lawlor 213 | Madrid | #29739

Marie Lawlor 135 Madrid | #29739
Olive Doolan 147 Madrid @ #29737
Rosetta Lynch 108 Madrid  #29731
Peadar Hastings 93 Madrid | #29715
Kevin Lynch 151  Madrid  #29704
James Kenny 312 | Madrid | #29702
Angela Harkin 116 | Madrid | #29700
Amy Gill 374 Madrid @ #29694
Amy Gill 333 Madrid | #29694
Amy Gill 332 Madrid | #29694
Amy Gill 281 Madrid  #29694
Amy Gill 50 Madrid | #29694
Andy Lavelle 324 Madrid | #29651
Andy Lavelle 304 Madrid | #29651
Andy Lavelle 302 Madrid @ #29651
Andy Lavelle 268  Madrid | #29651
Andy Lavelle 265 Madrid | #29651
Andy Lavelle 244 | Madrid | #29651
Andy Lavelle 188 Madrid | #29651
Andy Lavelle 180 | Madrid  #29651
Andy Lavelle 161 Madrid @ #29651
Andy Lavelle 102 Madrid  #29651
Andy Lavelle 61 Madrid @ #29651
Andy Lavelle 54 Madrid | #29651
Andy Lavelle 47 Madrid | #29651
Amanda Brogan 43 Madrid @ #29642
CLIONA DOHERTY 26 Madrid | #29637
John Mcguirk 336 Madrid @ #29611
John Mcguirk 256  Madrid  #29611
John Mcguirk 202 Madrid | #29611
John Mcguirk 77 Madrid | #29611
John Mcguirk 36 Madrid | #29611



Deirdre
Eileen
Eileen
Sinead
Fiona
Bianca
Lauren
Susan
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Diane
Diane
Diane
Diane
Margaret
Margaret
Ryan
Evan
Evan
Aine
Mary
Kevin

Trevor

Mc carron
Maguire
Maguire
O brien
Buckley
Conran
Mcguirk
Healy
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh
Walsh

O Brien
O Brien
McCarthy
Downes
Downes
Winterbottom
Mc Brearty
Gilsenan

Whelan

341
200
174

67
291
299
215
264
207
193
119
370
359
298
275
252
223

75

49

399
238

88

13
250
133
262
361
230
231
198

60
208
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Madrid
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Madrid
Madrid
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Madrid
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Madrid
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Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid

#29574
#29569
#29569
#29563
#29480
#29478
#29469
#29447
#29429
#29429
#29429
#29408
#29408
#29408
#29408
#29408
#29408
#29408
#29408
#29408
#29408
#29390
#29390
#29390
#29390
#29381
#29381
#29379
#29372
#29372
#29365
#29356
#29354
#29344



Marita
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Karen
Karen
Diana
Diana
Diana
Barbara
Barbara
Noirin
Tomas
Tomas
Marisa
Marisa
Stephen
Lukas
Lukas
Lukas
Monika
Monika
Monika
Monika
Deirdre
Deirdre
Deirdre
Deirdre
Margaret
Maura
Derek
Mairead

Mairead

Fox
McKenna
McKenna
McKenna
McKenna
Healy
Healy
Cronin
Cronin
Cronin
Radziszewska
Radziszewska
Martin
Kropac
Kropac
Patton
Patton
Skehill
Gurgzdys
Gurgzdys
Gurgzdys
Mazur
Mazur
Mazur
Mazur
kelly

kelly

kelly

kelly
Farrell
Toomey
Caddle
Enright
Enright

220
321
301
270
172
318
124
331
269
211

59

57

23
212
110
317
249
236
259

33

24
366
348
254

95
142

90
364

64
293
189
314
162

91
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Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
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Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid

#29332
#29292
#29292
#29292
#29292
#29286
#29286
#29260
#29260
#29260
#29249
#29249
#29214
#29203
#29203
#29173
#29173
#29160
#29148
#29148
#29148
#29125
#29125
#29125
#29125
#29114
#29114
#29099
#29099
#29044
#29024
#29021
#29018
#29018



John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Maurice
Chloe
Anne Marie
Anne Marie
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
Ashling
Malgorzata
Joseph
Isabel

Merly

Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
McKenna
McKenna
McKenna
McKenna
McKenna
Hastings
Cull

Blair
Blair
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
Mcguirk
McCarron
Sudol
Curran
Jones

Martin

389
357
308
273
226
129
120

78

51

28
285
282
125

42

260
234
255
114
390
358
335
330
328
235
206
187
109

73

82
372
376

55
100
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Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
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Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
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#28972
#28972
#28972
#28972
#28972
#28972
#28972
#28972
#28972
#28972
#28948
#28948
#28948
#28948
#28948
#28852
#28829
#28826
#28826
#28555
#28555
#28555
#28555
#28555
#28555
#28555
#28555
#28555
#28555
#28460
#28442
#28295
#28212
#28092



Hayleigh
John
Amy

Amy

Amy

Amy

Amy
Joanne
Kevin
Ellie
Eileen
Jennifer
Jennifer
Deirdre
Elaine
Marie
Marie
Catherine
Catherine

Catherine

Scanlon
Doyle

Gill

Gill

Gill

Gill

Gill

Ohare
Sinclair
Cooley
Leen
Mckenna
Mckenna
O&#039;connor
Kennedy
O Connor
O Connor
McKenna
McKenna

McKenna

175

80
343
214
209
118

12
165
182
170
383
337
292
225
192
246
196
392
326
203

Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid

#27542
#27356
#26947
#26947
#26947
#26947
#26947
#26758
#26719
#26713
#26581
#26576
#26576
#26354
#26307
#26186
#26186
#26182
#26182
#26182



